161
71
76111
76 112
76113
7612
76 121
76 122
7613
76 131
76 132
76 133
76 134
16 139
7614
76 14
76 1h2

7615
7 151
76152
76 153
16 159
762
7621
76 211
76 212
7622
76 22y
76 222
16 223
763

76 4

76 41
71642
75

76 51
76 52
76
76 &1
76 612
16 612
76 613
76 62
76 621
16 622
16 63
76 631
1 632
76 633
76 634
16 639
76 64
76 641
76 642

16 65
76 651
16 652
16 653
76 659
%7
7671
76 T1L
16 T2
%72
76 721
76 722
16 723
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Automobile tires

Tires for

trucks and buses

Heavy tread tires
Extra heavy tread tires
Low platform trailer tires

Tires for
Tires for
Tires for
Tires for

light trucks

ultra light trucks

light trucks {except for ultra light truck)
passenger cars

Tires for passenger card, clags )
Tires for passenger cars, class 2

Tires for passenger cars, class 3

Radial ply

Miscellaneous tires for passenger cars

Tires for motorcycles

Tires for scooters

Tires for mortoreycles including B/E tires (except for
scooter)

Tires for special motor vehicles

Tires for industriel vehicles

Tires for off the road

Tires for

agricultural machinery

Miscellaneous tires for special motor vehicles
Bicycle tires and tires for carts

Bicycle tires

Bicycle tires for general use

Bicycle tires for race

Tires for

carts

Trailer tires for power tillers

Tires for
Tires for

hand~carts
rear-Ccars

Aircraft tires

Solid tires

Splid tires, pressed on type

Selid tires, cured on type

Rebuilt, retreaded and recapped tire and repair sheet

for tires

Rebuilt, retreaded and recapped tires
Repair sheet for tires
Automobile tubes

Tubes for

trucks and buses

Heavy tread tubes
Extra heavy tread tubes
Low platform traller tubes’

Tubes for
Tubes for
Tubes for
Tubes for
Tubes for
Tubes for
Tubes for

light trucks

ultra light trucks
light trucks

Passenger cars
passenger cars, class 1
passenger cars, class 2
passenger cars, class 3

Radial ply
Miscellaneous tubes for passenger cars

Tubes for
Tubes for
Tubes for
scooter)

Tubes for
Tubes for
Tubes for
Tubes for

motoreycles
scootors
motorcycles including B/E tubes (except for

special motor vehicles
industrial vehicles

off the road

agricultursl and machines

Miscellaneous tubes for specisl motor vehicles
Bicycle tubes and tubes for certs

Bicycle tubes

Bicycle tubes for general use

Bicycle tubes for race

Tubes for

carts

Trailer tubes for power tillers

Tubes for
Tubes for
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hand-certs
rear-cars
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74 8 A D AF 2 —7 i Alrcraft tubes
76 9 EOMDIALIA Y, Fa—TRUEZS5 o FUFIC
Do g Miscellaneous tires, tubes and tire flaps and rim bands
76 91 ER Ry Tires
76 911 MBEM2A v -« Tires for carts
T6 919 FOMD B A ¥ «+  Miscellaneous tires
74 92 Fa =T e v« Tubes
76 921 MEHF -~ . -+ Tubes for carts
76 929 FOMDF o — 7 e Miscellaneous tubes
76 93 77w 7RUY Lt F i Tive flaps and rim bands
76 931 7597 - Tire flaps
76 932 L) S T P U Tire rim bands
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